10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Battalion Chief

Battalion Chief

Captain

Captain

Battalion Chief

Engineer

Captain

Captain

Firefighter/Paramedic

Captain

Fire Chief

Firefighter/Paramedic

Engineer

Captain

Engineer

Firefighter/Paramedic

Engineer

Firefighter/Paramedic

Other Positions Held Special District

Lake Valley Fire Protection
District

Lake Valley Fire Protection
District

Lake Valley Fire Protection
District

Lake Valley Fire Protection
District

Lake Valley Fire Protection
District

Lake Valley Fire Protection
District

Lake Valley Fire Protection
District

Lake Valley Fire Protection
District

Lake Valley Fire Protection
District

Lake Valley Fire Protection
District

Lake Valley Fire Protection
District

Lake Valley Fire Protection
District

Lake Valley Fire Protection
District

Lake Valley Fire Protection
District

Lake Valley Fire Protection
District

Lake Valley Fire Protection
District

Lake Valley Fire Protection
District

Lake Valley Fire Protection
District

Department

Administration

Administration

Operations

Operations

Administration

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Administration

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Total Wages

$231,505

$212,188

$180,373

$174,506

$167,997

$167,409

$167,255

$164,405

$163,638

$162,691

$161,232

$155,540

$154,489

$148,424

$147,970

$145,182

$139,407

$138,989



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

Engineer

Firefighter/Paramedic

Firefighter/Paramedic

Firefighter/Paramedic

Captain

Mechanic

Administrative Manager

Apprentice

Office Manager

Office Manager

Apprentice

Battalion Chief

Apprentice

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Lake Valley Fire Protection
District

Lake Valley Fire Protection
District

Lake Valley Fire Protection
District

Lake Valley Fire Protection
District

Lake Valley Fire Protection
District

Lake Valley Fire Protection
District

Lake Valley Fire Protection
District

Lake Valley Fire Protection
District

Lake Valley Fire Protection
District

Lake Valley Fire Protection
District

Lake Valley Fire Protection
District

Lake Valley Fire Protection
District

Lake Valley Fire Protection
District

Lake Valley Fire Protection
District

Lake Valley Fire Protection
District

Lake Valley Fire Protection
District

Lake Valley Fire Protection
District

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Administration

Operations

Prevention

Prevention

Operations

Administration

Operations

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

$130,625

$126,229

$124,713

$116,749

$116,558

$113,405

$95,236

$62,703

$52,950

$33,280

$30,648

$28,470

$26,881

$1,200

$1,100

$1,100

$1,000



