	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Battalion Chief		Lake Valley Fire Protection District	Administration	\$231,505
2.	Battalion Chief		Lake Valley Fire Protection District	Administration	\$212,188
3.	Captain		Lake Valley Fire Protection District	Operations	\$180,373
4.	Captain		Lake Valley Fire Protection District	Operations	\$174,506
5.	Battalion Chief		Lake Valley Fire Protection District	Administration	\$167,997
6.	Engineer		Lake Valley Fire Protection District	Operations	\$167,409
7.	Captain		Lake Valley Fire Protection District	Operations	\$167,255
8.	Captain		Lake Valley Fire Protection District	Operations	\$164,405
9.	Firefighter/Paramedic		Lake Valley Fire Protection District	Operations	\$163,638
10.	Captain		Lake Valley Fire Protection District	Operations	\$162,691
11.	Fire Chief		Lake Valley Fire Protection District	Administration	\$161,232
12.	Firefighter/Paramedic		Lake Valley Fire Protection District	Operations	\$155,540
13.	Engineer		Lake Valley Fire Protection District	Operations	\$154,489
14.	Captain		Lake Valley Fire Protection District	Operations	\$148,424
15.	Engineer		Lake Valley Fire Protection District	Operations	\$147,970
16.	Firefighter/Paramedic		Lake Valley Fire Protection District	Operations	\$145,182
17.	Engineer		Lake Valley Fire Protection District	Operations	\$139,407
18.	Firefighter/Paramedic		Lake Valley Fire Protection District	Operations	\$138,989

19.	Engineer	Lake Valley Fire Protection District	Operations	\$130,625
20.	Firefighter/Paramedic	Lake Valley Fire Protection District	Operations	\$126,229
21.	Firefighter/Paramedic	Lake Valley Fire Protection District	Operations	\$124,713
22.	Firefighter/Paramedic	Lake Valley Fire Protection District	Operations	\$116,749
23.	Captain	Lake Valley Fire Protection District	Operations	\$116,558
24.	Mechanic	Lake Valley Fire Protection District	Operations	\$113,405
25.	Administrative Manager	Lake Valley Fire Protection District	Administration	\$95,236
26.	Apprentice	Lake Valley Fire Protection District	Operations	\$62,703
27.	Office Manager	Lake Valley Fire Protection District	Prevention	\$52,950
28.	Office Manager	Lake Valley Fire Protection District	Prevention	\$33,280
29.	Apprentice	Lake Valley Fire Protection District	Operations	\$30,648
30.	Battalion Chief	Lake Valley Fire Protection District	Administration	\$28,470
31.	Apprentice	Lake Valley Fire Protection District	Operations	\$26,881
32.	Board Member	Lake Valley Fire Protection District	Administration	\$1,200
33.	Board Member	Lake Valley Fire Protection District	Administration	\$1,100
34.	Board Member	Lake Valley Fire Protection District	Administration	\$1,100
35.	Board Member	Lake Valley Fire Protection District	Administration	\$1,000